
Game Date Day Time Gym Home VS. Visitor

1 11/9/2023 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 1 vs. 2

2 11/9/2023 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 3 vs. 4

3 11/16/2023 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 3 vs. 1

4 11/16/2023 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 5 vs. 2

5 11/30/2023 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 5 vs. 3

6 11/30/2023 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 4 vs. 1

7 12/7/2023 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 4 vs. 5

8 12/7/2023 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 2 vs. 3

9 12/14/2023 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 2 vs. 4

10 12/14/2023 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 1 vs. 5

11 1/4/2024 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 2 vs. 1

12 1/4/2024 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 4 vs. 3

13 1/11/2024 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 1 vs. 3

14 1/11/2024 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 2 vs. 5

15 1/18/2024 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 3 vs. 5

16 1/18/2024 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 1 vs. 4

17 1/25/2024 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 5 vs. 4

18 1/25/2024 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 3 vs. 2

19 2/1/2024 Thur. 6:30p Elem. 4 vs. 2

20 2/1/2024 Thur. 7:30p Elem. 5 vs. 1

Tournament to begin Feb. 8th

Adult Basketball 2023-2024
League Schedule

End of schedule

Team 1 - Black - Manager, Hunter Simpson
Team 2 - White - Manager, Rhett Boles
Team 3 - Blue - Manager, Dustin Hoyt
Team 4 - Red - Manager, Jordan Greenland
Team 5 - Orange - Manager, Remington Siefkas


